
Code ACP DATE
FR530033 27/05/2023

NOM PRéNOM CODE ACP
151859 LOUVEL Patrick FR358010
151860 ROUXEL Maryline FR225291
151861 AUBRY Florian FR530033
151862 BATHO Guillaume FR530033
151863 BRETONNIERE Maxime FR530033
151864 CHASSAGNE Alexandre FR530033
151865 DOUYERE Francois FR530033
151866 L'HOSTIS Philippe FR530033
151867 LETOURNEUR Guillaume FR530033
151868 LETOURNEUR Jean-Philippe FR530033
151869 BRUNEAU Philippe FR535678
151870 JARRY Vincent FR535678
151871 LECONTE Thierry FR535678
151872 LEMASSON Johan FR535678
151873 MARIETTE Didier FR535678
151874 BASTARD Vincent FR537054
151875 BEAUDOIN Christophe FR537054
151876 BERTHIER Guillaume FR537054
151877 BIHANNIC Alain FR537054
151878 BRAULT Gilbert FR537054
151879 CERISIER Didier FR537054
151880 FOULON Gerard FR537054
151881 FOULON Jacky FR537054
151882 HAMOND Sebastien FR537054
151883 LEROY Thierry FR537054
151884 LETOURNEUR Patrick FR537054
151885 MEIGNAN Marie Laure FR537054
151886 MEIGNAN Patrick FR537054
151887 MOUEZY Francois FR537054
151888 NOURY Stephane FR537054
151889 POTTIER Arsene FR537054
151890 TAILLANDIER Alexis FR537054
151891 MAGNYE Jerome FR53A004
151892 DUHAIL Pierre FR534447
151893 PERLY Philippe FR534447
151894 DUQUELLENEC Philippe FR617242
151895 IALENTI Andre FR458242
151896 BARBEDIENNE Alain FR222259
151897 MARTINAIS Dominique FR353730
151898 PAVIS Alain FR534972
151899 RONCIN Joel FR53A002
151900 DELATOUCHE Gerard FR354868
151901 ROBERT Jean-Michel FR354868
151902 SUET Eric FR354868
151903 BARBEDETTE Benoit FR355271
151904 BARBEDETTE Louis FR355271
151905 RATIEUVILLE Jerome FR539990
151906 STEPHANICA Jean Baptiste FR509990
151907 LACLIE Philippe FR179990
151908 BASLE Mathieu FR53Z999
151909 BODIN Jean-Luc FR53Z999
151910 BOGARD Olivier FR35Z999
151911 COLIN Jonathan FR53Z999
151912 DUMAINE Stephane FR617242
151913 LEFEUVRE Christian FR53Z999
151914 LORVELLEC Philippe FR35Z999
151915 LORVELLEC Alain FR35Z999
151916 MOTILLON Tom FR35Z999
151917 MOULIERES Jacques FR537054
151918 NICOLAI Christoph FR35Z999
151919 RICHARD Fabrice FR617242
151920 THOMAS Robyn FR53Z999
151921 TURBAN Michael FR35Z999

CLUB ORGANISATEUR
Audax LavalloisN° Homologation

CLUB DU PARTICIPANT
Amicale Cycliste du Coglais Nord

Association Cyclo Pluriennaise
Audax Lavallois
Audax Lavallois
Audax Lavallois
Audax Lavallois
Audax Lavallois
Audax Lavallois
Audax Lavallois
Audax Lavallois

Club des rout sentiers
Club des rout sentiers
Club des rout sentiers
Club des rout sentiers
Club des rout sentiers
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Mayennais
Cyclo Club Meslinois

Cyclo Club Villaines-la-Juhel
Cyclo Club Villaines-la-Juhel

Cyclos de Messei
Cyclo Sport Abraysien

Entente Cyclo Plérinaise
L'Hermitage Athletic Club

Guidon Gorronnais
La Pédale Horpéenne

Roue Landaise (Saint-Sauveur/L)
Roue Landaise (Saint-Sauveur/L)
Roue Landaise (Saint-Sauveur/L)
Roue Libre Bazougeaise Cyclo
Roue Libre Bazougeaise Cyclo
Membre Individuel 53 FFCT
Membre Individuel 50 FFCT
Membre Individuel 17 FFCT

Non Licencié 53
Non Licencié 53
Non Licencié 35
Non Licencié 53

Cyclos de Messei
Non Licencié 53
Non Licencié 35
Non Licencié 35
Non Licencié 35

Cyclo Club Mayennais
Non Licencié 35

Cyclos de Messei
Non Licencié 53
Non Licencié 35



DISTANCE
600 km Médaille Sexe
TEMPS (x) (F) DATE DE NAISSANCE

38:35
39:55 F
38:37
29:35
39:55
29:35
38:37
33:57
29:35
39:55
35:15
35:15
35:15
35:15
35:15
38:15
33:16
33:55
32:15
32:15
32:15
32:15
33:46
38:15
32:15
33:16
39:55
39:55
33:16
32:40
39:57
39:30
32:45
35:15
36:00
32:08
27:00
39:55
39:55
39:55
39:55
39:55
39:55
39:55
39:00
39:00
38:15
28:13
34:19
30:00
26:03
26:03
37:08
32:07
29:30
35:05
35:05
29:30
32:15
31:52
32:07
35:15
23:40

INFORMATIONS



151922 ZANGARI Nicolas FR53Z999
151923 GRISCOM Laurent FR351173
151924 BARBEDETTE Vincent FR534232
151925 BERANGER Jean Bernard FR534232
151926 BRUNEAU Philippe FR534232
151927 FOUCHER Olivier FR534232
151928 POIRIER Daniel FR534232
151929 BEATRIX Christophe FR35G003
151930 DEGOMBERT Herve FR35G003
151931 ERMENIER Dominique FR35G003
151932 GRUWE Christophe FR784407
151933 CHENEVIERE Patrick FR355738
151934 COUEFFE Jean-Francois FR355738
151935 GENEVEE Thierry FR355738
151936 KERAUTRET Robert FR750044
151937 PAVARD Thierry FR750044
151938 CADORET Thierry FR351459
151939 VEILLARD Christophe FR35A003
151940 HELIE Didier FR537418
151941 HOYAUX Georges FR537418
151942 LEBOMIN Antoine FR537418
151943 ROUSSEAU Patrice FR537418
151944 CROCHET Willy FR28Z999
151945 DEBORDE Christophe FR220123
151946 LEMETAYER Samuel FR537054
151947 SORIN Jean-Paul FR359990
151948 GIBON Eric FR53U008
151949 GIBON Alain FR534447
151950 LANDAIS Olivier FR53U008

Non Licencié 53
Olympique Club Cessonnais

Rand. Cyclo Ernée
Rand. Cyclo Ernée
Rand. Cyclo Ernée
Rand. Cyclo Ernée
Rand. Cyclo Ernée

UC Fougères
UC Fougères
UC Fougères

Union Vélo Orgerussienne
US Lécoussoise
US Lécoussoise
US Lécoussoise

US Métro
US Métro

Vern-sur-Seiche Cyclo
Vélo Club Maen Roch

Vélo Passion Laval
Vélo Passion Laval
Vélo Passion Laval
Vélo Passion Laval

ESC Bonchamp

Non Licencié 28
Amicale Cyclo Briochine
Cyclo Club Mayennais

Membre Individuel 35 FFCT
ESC Bonchamp

Cyclo Club Villaines-la-Juhel



37:08
31:59
39:00
36:00
39:59
36:00
39:59
39:00
33:16
36:50
29:14
38:35
38:35
38:35
35:20
35:20
34:35
39:00
39:55
39:55
39:55
39:55
39:19
39:55
39:55
39:55
39:55
39:55
39:55


